INGRESOS REPORTADOS A TESORERIA PORCINO 2016

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

81

8,829.00

63

6,867.00

61

6,649.00

96

10,464.00

121

13,189.00

79

8,611.00

62

6,758.00

82

8,938.00

102

11,118.00

103

11,227.00

43

$ 1,333.00

35

$ 1,085.00

45

$ 1,395.00

64

$ 1,984.00

92

$ 2,852.00

62

$ 1,922.00

60

$ 1,860.00

72

$ 2,232.00

77

$ 2,387.00

71

$ 2,201.00

33

726.00

31

682.00

37

814.00

69

1,518.00

86

1,892.00

51

1,122.00

60

1,320.00

73

1,606.00

77

1,694.00

71

1,562.00

$

$

$

10,888.00

8,634.00

8,858.00

13,966.00

17,933.00

11,655.00

9,938.00

12,776.00

15,199.00

14,990.00

62,762.00

52,642.00

47,788.00

59,502.00

67,405.00

64,249.00

70,238.00

63.432.00

72,827.00

77,594.00




NOVIEMBRE 86 60

$ 9,374.00 $ 1,860.00

DICIEMBRE 145 97

$ 15,805.00 $ 3,007.00

GRAN TOTAL

59

1,298.00

97

2,134.00

$ 12,532.00 $ 71,848.00

$ 20,946.00 $ 89,094.00

$ 147,427.00 @ $736,619.00



